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LPG

YAPI YAPILMAZ

SACIR DERESİ TAŞKIN SINIRI

500 k/ha

500 k/ha

550 k/ha

ÖA-2.2

400 k/ha

MİA

R

400 k/ha
7

400 k/ha

500 k/ha

ÜM

400 k/ha

MİA

500 k/ha

17
550 k/ha

AĞAÇ DİKİLMEZ

30

500 k/ha

A3

600 k/ha

17

A1

350 k/ha

SAC
IR

 D
ER

ESİ TAŞ
KIN

 SIN
IR

I

I. DERECE ARKEOLOJİK

400 k/ha

00

R

450 k/ha

400 k/ha

SİT ALANI

ÜM

ÖA-2.2

400 k/ha

OP

600 k/ha

450 k/ha

SACIR DERESİ TAŞKIN SINIRI

ÖA-2.2

PLAN REVİZYONU ONAMA SINIRI


